August 2007
8-2
For more information visit: www.eaton.com PG08301004E
8
SEN
SO
R
A

can be dictated by the sensing
environment or the type of sensor
you are using.
Model Selection — Mounting Brackets for Tubular Sensors
Stocked product, typical order quantities guaranteed in stock.
Description Size Catalog
Number
Approximate Dimensions in Inches (mm)
L-Shaped Bracket Adjustability: Allows some adjustment in
two axes
Sensor Mounting: Sensor mounts with two
jam nuts and washers (included with sensor)
Material of Construction: Stainless steel
Packaging: One per package
8 mm E57KM8
12 mm E57KM12
18 mm E57KM18
30 mm E57KM30
L-Shaped Bracket Adjustability: Allows some adjustment in
one axis and allows for aiming of the sensor
through a short arc
Sensor Mounting: Sensor mounts with two

0.375 inch
(8 mm)
6143A-6501
Plastic Ball Swivel Mount Same as 6143A-6501(above), except:
Sensor Mounting: Mounts directly to any
18 mm tubular sensor
0.75 inch
(18 mm)
6142A-6501
Cushioned Sensor Mounts Precision machined, spring-loaded sleeves
that hold tubular sensors to protect them
from accidental impact due to overtravel of
the target being sensed.
Used for inductive proximity sensors only.
  8 mm E57KNZ8
12 mm E57KNZ12
18 mm E57KNZ18
30 mm E57KNZ30
M18X1-6G
Thread
0.30 (8)
0.50

— 9902A-6501 W x H x D
2.5 x 4.75 x 2.1 inches
(65 x 120 x 55 mm)
AC Sensor Tester/Demonstrator
For AC sensors
Provides AC power from wall mount
Includes AC adapter
— 9902A-6502 W x H x D
2.5 x 4.5 x 1.5 inches
(65 x 114 x 38 mm)
Replacement Mounting Nuts — Stainless Steel
Where Used: Harsh environment for tubular sensors
Material of Construction: Stainless Steel
Packaging: Two per package
8 mm E57KNM8
12 mm E57KNS12
18 mm E57KNS18
30 mm E57KNS30
Replacement Mounting Nuts — Brass
Where Used: General purpose for tubular sensors. These are
the standard mounting nuts shipped with the Comet, Prism and
OEM Prism Photoelectric Sensors.

CCESSO
RIES
August 2007
Model Selection — Sensor Accessories (Continued)
Stocked product, typical order quantities guaranteed in stock.
Description Sensor
Diameter
Catalog
Number
Approximate Dimensions in Inches (mm) Except Where Noted
Replacement Mounting Nuts — Plastic
Where Used: Harsh environment for tubular and SM Series
sensors
Material of Construction: Plastic
Packaging: Two per package
18 mm E57KNC18
Protective Caps
Where Used: Tubular Proximity Sensors
Material of Construction: Delrin
Packaging: One per package
12 mm E57KP12
18 mm E57KP18
30 mm E57KP30
Conduit Adapters
Where Used: To attach electrical conduit to rear of tubular
sensors
Material of Construction: Die cast steel
Packaging: One adapter and nut per package
8 mm E57KC8
12 mm E57KC12
18 mm E57KC18
30 mm E57KC30
Conduit Adapters
Where Used: To attach E58 Harsh Duty 30 mm sensors to
half-inch conduit fittings
Material of Construction: Stainless steel